Casella BOUNDARY
Guardian
www.casellasolutions.com Solutions for risk reduction
Ensure compliance through remote monitoring of noise and dust.
BOUNDARY Guardian is a web-based remote monitoring system for noise and/or dust emissions from
construction, demolition or process sites to ensure compliance with regulatory limits.
Applications
• Factory dust monitoring

Dimensions:                 600mm x 400mm x 230mm
Weight: Approx. 23kg
Ordering Information:
208110D BOUNDARY GUARDIAN (TOTAL DUST)
208111D BOUNDARY GUARDIAN (PM10 OR PM2.5)
208120D NOISE GUARDIAN
208130D DUST GUARDIAN (TOTAL DUST)
208131D DUST GUARDIAN (PM10 OR PM2.5)
208140D NOISE GUARDIAN & WSD
208150D DUST GUARDIAN (TOTAL DUST) WSD
208151D DUST GUARDIAN (PM10 OR PM2.5) WSD
208160D BOUNDARY GUARDIAN (TOTAL DUST) WSD
208161D BOUNDARY GUARDIAN (PM10 OR PM2.5) WSD
Option:
208004A Guardian 110V Upgrade
Casella
Regent House, Wolseley Road,